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Session Date Topic/Guest Discussion Leader(s) 

1. *Thursday, August 23 
(12:00p.m.) 

Neural activation and 
lymphangiogenesis in the liver Yasuko Iwakiri, Ph.D. 

1b. 
*Thursday, August 23 
(immediately following 
seminar) 

Organizational Meeting All trainees 

2. *Thursday, August 30 
(12:00p.m.) Seminar (TBD) Luis Natividad, PhD 

3. *Thursday, September 6 
(12:30p.m.) Seminar (TBD) Robert Siggins, Ph.D. 

4. Thursday, September 13 TOC All trainees 

5. Thursday, September 20 Models to study alcohol Elizabeth Fucich, Ph.D. & 
Vince Maffei 

6. *Monday, September 24 
(12:00pm in MIP) Seminar (TBD) Vince Maffei 

7. *Thursday, October 4 
(12:00p.m.) Mindfulness Frances Ernst, Psy.D. 

8. Thursday, October 11 Sexual harassment in the STEM fields Jessica Cucinello & Taylor 
Templeton 

9. *Thursday, October 18 
(12:00p.m.) Seminar (TBD) Jim Zadina, Ph.D. 

10. Thursday, October 25 TOC All trainees 

11. Thursday, November 1 
Crash course on alcoholàDefinitions, 
drinking patterns, & other interesting 
facts 

Tekeda Ferguson Ph.D. & 
Robert Siggins, Ph.D. 

12. *Thursday, November 8 
(12:00p.m.) Seminar (TBD) George Kunos, Ph.D. 

13. *Thursday, November 15 
(12:00p.m.) Cardiac Effects of PAE Van Ninh 

 Thursday, November 22 Thanksgiving All trainees 

14. Thursday, November 29 TOC All trainees 

15. Thursday, December 6 Progress reports & 3MT Non-T32-funded trainees 

16. Thursday, December 13 Progress reports & 3MT T32-funded trainees 

17. *Tuesday December 18 
(9:00am-4:00pm) ADACE Retreat, LSUHSC (HDC 130) All trainees 


